Vereinsrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005

WFV Bern-Neubriick

Rang Verein Gesamtzeit
1 AWS Birsfelden 21:50,5
2  Fischer-Club-Basel 21:59,7
3 WFV Bern-Neubriick 22:06,5
4 WFV Bern-Nord 22:19,9
5 WFV Bern 22:45,9
6 WFYV Birsfelden 23:09,8
7 AC Matte-Bern 23:24,0
8 RC Rheinfelden 23:30,5
9 WSC Bern 23:35,4
10 WSC Bremgarten 23:38,4
11 RC Breite-Basel 23:44,9
12  WFV Freiheit-Bern 24:25,9
13  WFV Horburg-Basel 24:33,0
14 WFV Rhenania-St.Johann 25:14,9
15 WSV Aarau 25:53,7
16  WFV Rupperswil 25:58,8
17  Limmat-Club-Baden 27:15,1
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Aktive

Rang Kranz

1
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24

*

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Richard, Fritz
Ingold, Manfred
Luginbiihl, Marc
Streun, Daniel
Scharz, Hermann
Keller, Dominik
Marugg, Michael
Liischer, Erich
Seiler, Martin
Brodmann, Urs
Hari, Marcel
Gutjahr, Tom
Kiindig, Marc
Denicola, Roland
Cavadini, Sandro
Borer, Patrick
Birchmeier, Ivo
Rohner, Dino
Giinther, Patrick
Plattner, Erich
Luginbiihl, Reto
Kehrli, Chrigu
Joho, Roland
Berner, Felix
Mausli, Tobias
Mausli, Rolf

Burkhalter, Thomas

Rieder, Markus
Néthiger, Stefan
Gafner, Andreas
Wittwer, Andreas
Ernst, Raphael
Etter, Christoph
Dworzak, Dominic
Anken, Markus
Kiener, Beat
Leuenberger, Urs
Végtli, Robert
Kehrli, Philippe
Kehrli, Bernhard
Wartmann, Stefan
Erismann, Alain
Schiitz, Alfred
Nalbandian, Sevan
Jaquet, Patrick
Mori, Daniel
Grella, Luca
Brogli, Michi

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

WEFV Bern-Neubriick
WFYV Bern-Nord
AWS Birsfelden
RC Rheinfelden
AC Matte-Bern
AWS Birsfelden
Fischer-Club-Basel
Fischer-Club-Basel
WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bern

WFYV Bern-Nord
WFV Rupperswil
WFYV Bern-Nord
AC Matte-Bern
WFYV Bern-Nord
WEFV Freiheit-Bern
WFYV Bern

WEFV Freiheit-Bern
RC Breite-Basel
WFV Bern

RC Rheinfelden
AC Matte-Bern
WFYV Bern-Neubrick

WEFV Birsfelden

© by Mepro AG

Punkte

Total Zeit

03:59,1

04:00,3

04:01,5

04:03,7

04:04,6

04:05,1

04:05,7

04:09,2

04:12,6

04:14,9

04:15,8

04:17,6

04:19,1

04:19,4

04:19,4

04:23,3

04:23,3

04:27,6

04:27,6

04:30,5

04:32,4

04:32,8

04:34,0

04:34,6

Zanhlt fir
Vereinsrang

*
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005

WFV Bern-Neubriick
Aktive

Steuermann

Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer

25 Steiner, Thomas
Schaffner, Viktor

26 Dettwiler, Martin
Diirr, Cyrille

27 Schneuwly, René
Flubacher, Beat

28 Graf, Hansrudolf
Gilgen, Urs

29 Moller, Lukas
Furler, Jorg

30 Jaquet, Dominik
Fahlimann, Daniel

31 Urech, Michi
Urech, Walter

32 Bischof, Daniel
Ulrich, Marcel

33 Keller, Christian
Aechtle, Sascha

34 Haus, Florian
Stampfli, Markus

35 Liniger, Andreas
Miiller, Jorg

36 Kolb, Gilles
Heinis, Stephan

37 Bachmann, Roger
Hari, Tom

38 Riidin, Adrian
Miiller, Olivier

39 Schulz, Martin
Witschi, Michael

40 Glauser, Beat
Joss, Simon

41 Hosle, Max
Schieppati, Sascha

42 Kampf, Patrick
Kleinbub, Andreas

43 Leiser, Stefan
Leiser, Robert

44 Schrag, Patrik
Blaser, Thomas

45 Spinnler, Reto
Moser, Lukas

46 Walder, Thomas
Rudin, Stefan

47 Filetti, Daniel
Walti, Michi

48 Egger, Markus

Zimmermann, Adrian

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

WFV Rhenania-St.Johann

AWS Birsfelden

WEFV Birsfelden

WFV Bern-Neubriick

RC Rheinfelden

WFV Bern-Neubriick

Fischer-Club-Basel

Fischer-Club-Basel

AWS Birsfelden

WSV Aarau

WFV Horburg-Basel

WFV Rhenania-St.Johann

RC Rheinfelden

WFV Horburg-Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WSC Bern

WFV Bern

WEFV Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte-Bern

RC Rheinfelden

WFV Horburg-Basel

WEFYV Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten
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Punkte

10

10

20

15

10

10

25

10

15

10

15

10

15

30

15

20

Total Zeit

04:36,7

04:37,6

04:38,4

04:40,9

04:42,4

04:43,9

04:46,0

04:46,4

04:50,5

04:51,1

04:52,5

04:53,8

04:55,3

04:55,6

04:56,4

05:03,5

05:07,7

05:11,3

05:11,4

05:11,6

05:16,7

05:22,6

05:23,7

05:25,3

Zanhlt fir
Vereinsrang

*
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Schlussrangliste

Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Aktive

Rang

49
50
51
52

Kranz

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Hari, Edi

Meneghello, Marino
Riethmann, Roman
Baumberger, Salome
Seiler, Anna
Zimmermann, René
Gutjahr, Simone (FG)
Waldmeier, Nicole (FG)
Iberg, Christian

Zuber, Patrick

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

AWS Birsfelden
Limmat-Club-Baden
AC Matte-Bern
Fahrgemeinschaften

WFV Horburg-Basel
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Punkte

15

20

15

15

50

Zanhlt fir
Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang

05:28,0

05:33,9 *

05:36,2

05:54,6

disq.
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Senioren
Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer Verein Punkte
1 % Stalder, André L
Stalder, Valerio RC Breite-Basel 0
2 *  Witschi, Georg .
. WFV Bern-Neubriick 0
Leist, Urs
3 * Stauffer, Heinz )
Schenk, Roland WEFV Birsfelden 0
Kaufmann, Rainer
4 * - WSC Bremgarten 5
Hiirlimann, Bruno
Wegmiiller, Peter
5  x Tegmurer” Fischer-Club-Basel 0
Pfister, René
6 * Neuenschwander, Markus
WFV Horburg-Basel 0
Neuenschwander, Urs
7 Joss, Alfred
Stauffer, Markus WSC Bern 5
8 Frei, Hanspeter )
Beugger, Martin WEFV Birsfelden 0
Fliick, Daniel
8 Hiek, anie AWS Birsfelden 0
Vuille, Hanspeter
Keller, Mark
10 eer, narkus RC Breite-Basel 0
Meier, Dominic
11 Gysler, Jiirg .
. AWS Birsfelden 15
Egli, Hanspeter
Keller, Rol
12 eller, Roland AWS Birsfelden 0
Keller, Roger
13 Brogli, Urs ) s _
Schneeberger, Jiirg Fischer-Club-Basel 5
14 Savoy, Christoph
Becker, Thomas WSV Aarau 10
15 Mosimann, Peter
Liithi, Alfred WSC Bemn 0
16 Rosenfeld, Michael —
Zahnd, Peter WEFV Freiheit-Bern 5
Peter, Christoph
17 eter, Lhristop AWS Birsfelden 0
Borschig, Georg
Berchtold, Adolf )
18 o g Fischer-Club-Basel 10
Cavadini, René
Biihl Rolf
19 v marnn, 1o WFV Freiheit-Bern 5

Dietler, Urs

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34
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Total Zeit

03:54,7

04:08,6

04:15,1

04:17,6

04:20,1

04:20,2

04:26,1

04:30,4

04:30,4

04:32,0

04:35,9

04:37,6

04:38,7

04:46,7

04:49,8

04:55,3

04:57,8

05:00,6

05:14,4

Zanhlt fir
Vereinsrang

*
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Veteranen
Steuermann Zahit fir
Rang  Kranz Vorderfahrer Verein Punkte Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang
Birchmeier, Urs
1 * Rohner. Emil WSC Bremgarten 0 04:17,6 *
2 %  Petri, Hansruedi
Cina, Peter WFV Bern 0 04:20,2 *
Schieppati, Mario
3 ’ Jau:1 IZI’\:I)artlin I WFV Bern 0 04:24,2 *
4 Oettli, Marcel _
Garatti, Fredy WFV Rhenania-St.Johann 0 04:53,8 *
5 Wirz, Max
Giinther, Ernst WSC Bemn 15 05:01,1 *
6 Schait, Kurt
Otti. Bernhard WFV Horburg-Basel 5 05:03,0 *
Gotschmann, Werner
7 Wirz. Urs WSC Bern 15 05:05,7
8 Sieff, Peter
Burkhalter, Willi AC Matte-Bern 0 05:15,6 *
Ley, Felix
9 Vo);t Hans WFV Horburg-Basel 20 05:21,7 *
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Schlussrangliste

Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005

WFV Bern-Neubriick

Junioren

Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer

1 %  Zubler, Adrian
Zubler, Urs

2 * Meier, Dominic
Meier, Roger

3 %  Frei, Claudio
Schweizer, Julian

4 Kleinbub, Stefan
Liithi, Adrian

5 Schiitz, Thomas
Sieff, Benjamin

6 Bichsel, Matthias
Strohmeier, Daniel

7 Biihimann, Christian
Kehrli, Philippe

8 Forster, Daniel

Wetzel, Lukas

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

Limmat-Club-Baden

WFV Rupperswil

WEFYV Birsfelden

AC Matte-Bern

Fahrgemeinschaften

Fahrgemeinschaften

AWS Birsfelden
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Punkte

10

10

25

Zanhlt fir
Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang

03:18,5

03:19,9

03:29,8

03:30,0

03:35,4

03:58,6

04:01,6

04:10,8
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Jungfahrer

Rang

1
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Kranz

*

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Schait, Markus

Neuenschwander, Philipp

Bichsel, Christoph
Leist, Simon

Boss, Pascal

Harri, Sebastian
Wattenhofer, Steve
Wattenhofer, Shane
Sormani, Diego

Di Giacomo, Marco
Zimmermann, Luzia
Rada, Cedric
Loosli, Tobias
Kiing, Stefan
Zimmermann, Adrian
Stockli, David

Rey, Pascal
Rapolani, Kevin
Mosimann, Marc
Wittwer, Jerome
Wafler, Patrick
Matti, Reto

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

WFV Horburg-Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WFV Rupperswil

WEFYV Birsfelden

Fischer-Club-Basel

WEFV Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

WEFV Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

WSC Bern

WFV Bern-Neubriick
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Punkte

10

15

15

15

15

Zanhlt fir
Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang

01:48,3

01:49,3

01:49,5

01:52,8

01:54,7

01:57,8

01:59,2

02:02,1

02:17,7

02:28,3

02:42,1
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Schlussrangliste
Loeb-Cup 10./11. September 2005
WFV Bern-Neubriick

Schiiler

Rang

1

2
3
4
5
6

Kranz

*

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Heldner, Jannik
Forster, Pius
Bieri, Lukas
Rey, Raffael
Suter, Roland
Kamber, Severin
Leist, Pascal
Wifler, Yanick
Wegmiiller, Cyril
Lammli, Patrick
Matrasica, Bruno
Miihle, Stefan

Sonntag, 11. September 2005 22:34

Verein

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Bern-Neubriick

Fischer-Club-Basel

WFV Rupperswil
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Punkte

15

Zanhlt fir
Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang

01:37,8

01:51,7

01:51,9

02:11,1

02:14,2

02:15,1
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